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2° SIM. MEC - NAVAL
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2°C

Lu

Ma

Mi

Ju

Vi

o5

9:,?0

10:25

Cienc. Mat
17

10,30
11725

11,30
12725

Cienc. Mat
17

Hidrostatica y Estab

1230
1355

195

Hidrostatica y Estab.
19

1250

15,30
16:00

16,00
16130

16,30
1700

7%

180

Hidrostatica y Estab.

19

Fund. Electron.

Mec. Fluidos

20

Fund. Autom.

20

180

1930

Mec. Fluidos

18

195

2080

208

21h0

Fund. Electron.

18

18

Res. Materiales

Mec. Fluidos
18

Fund. Autom.

18

Res. Materiales

20

218,
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3° SIM. MEC - NAV

2°C

Lu

Ma

Mi

Ju

Vi

o5

9:,?0

10:25

10,30
11725

11,30
12725

Mag. Marinas & SPI

19

Mag. Marinas & SPI

23

1230
1355

195

Teor. Maquinas

17

1250

15,30
16:00

16,00
16130

16,30
1700

7%

180

Teor. Maquinas

18

Sistemas Aux. Buque
10

Sistemas Aux. Buque
10

Sist. Hidr. Neum.

10

Estruc. Marinas Il

10

180

1930

195

Estruc. Marinas I

Sist. Hidr. Neum.

Procesos F&M

Sistemas Aux| Buque

10 10

13%0 10 10

2000

2Q:00

28:@0 Procesos F&M 10 Procesos F&M

5%8 10 10 Procesos F&M

21:00

21‘:%0
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4 SIM. MEC- NAV 2° C

Lu

Ma

Mi

Ju

Vi

o5

9:,?0

10:25

10,30
11725

11,30
12725

Estructuras

10

Transp. Maritimo

01

Metrologia CC.
10

Diseino AAO

Siemens

1230
1355

195

Transp. Maritimo

01

Estructuras
10

Metrologia CC.
10

Diseno AAO

Siemens

1250

15,30
16:00

16,00
16130

16,30
1700

7%

180

180

1930

195

2080

208

21h0

218,
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5° SIM MEC - NAV 2°C

Lu

Ma

Mi

Ju

Vi

o5

9:,?0

10:25

10,30
11725

11,30
12725

1230
1355

195

1250

15,30
16:00

16,00
16130

16,30
1700

7%

180

24

PBYAM II

25

PBYAM II

180

1930

195

2080

208

21h0

218,
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